SPLIT BOLT CONNECTORS
Aluminum Dual Rated
Split Bolts

APS SERIES

Made from tin-plated aluminum.

UL-4868 listed for aluminum and copper
conductor combinations.

RATINGS

® @&

APS06
APSO4
APS02
APS11
APS21
APS41
APS350*
APS500

* Not CSA Approved

109

10 SOL. — 6 STR
10 SOL. — 4 STR
8 STR. - 2 STR
8 SOL. - 1/0 STR
250L. - 2/0 STR
6 STR. — 4/0 STR
2/0 STR. — 350 MCM

3/0 STR. — 500 MCM

0.101 - 0.184

0.101 - 0.232

0.146 - 0.292

0.162 - 0.375

0.257 - 0.418

0.368 — 0.575

0.414 - 0.681

0.464 - 0.814

165

165

275

385

390

650

650

825

100

75

40

20
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